

UK Ingredients: Oats, golden syrup, margarine (palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, salt, emulsifier [polyglycerol esters of fatty acids], colour [curcumin], annatto flavour), glycerine, rapeseed oil, soy crispies (soyprotein isolate, tapioca starch, salt), wheyprotein (milk), sugar, tapioca starch, potassium sorbate, flavour. For allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of sulphites, peanuts and other nuts. **Baked oat bar. Flavour: Golden Syrup. ALL STARS UK: A2B Food & Health Ltd. PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK** **EU Ingrédients:** Avoine, sirop doré, margarine végétale (huile de colza, huile de palme, eau, sel 2%, émulsifiant polyglycérol ester d'acides gras, colorant (curcumine, annatto) arôme), glycérine, huile de palme, chips de soja (protéine isolée de soja, amidon de tapioca, sel), protéine de lactosérum (lait), sucre, amidon de tapioca, sorbate de potassium, arôme. Peut contenir des traces de sulfites, d'arachides et d'autres fruits à coque. **Barre d'avoine au four. Goût : Golden Syrup.**

IT Ingredienti: Avena, sciroppo d'oro, margarina per torte tutte vegetali (olio di palma, olio di colza, acqua, sale 2%, emulsionante esteri poliglicerolici degli acidi grassi, colorante (curcumina, annatto), aroma), glicerina, olio di colza, croccantini di soia (proteine isolate della soia, amido di tapioca, sale), proteine del siero di latte (latte), zucchero, amido di tapioca, sorbato di potassio, aroma. Può contenere tracce di solfiti, arachidi e altra frutta a guscio. **Barretta di avena al forno. Sapore: Golden Syrup.** **GR Συστατικά:** Βρώμη, χρυσό σιρόπι, μαργαρίνη για κέικ όλων των λαχανικών (φοινικόλαο, κραιβέλαο, νερό, αλάτι 2%, γαλακτωματοποιητής εστέρες πολυγλυκερίνης λιπαρών οξέων, χρωστικές (κουρκουμίνη, annatto), γεύση), γλυκερίνη, κραιβέλαο, κραιβέλαο, τραγανές σόγιας (απομονωμένη πρωτεΐνη σόγιας, άμυλο ταπίοκας, αλάτι), πρωτεΐνη ορού γάλακτος (γάλα), ζάχαρη, άμυλο ταπίοκας, σορβικό κάλιο, γεύση. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη από θειώδη, φαστίκια και άλλους ξηρούς καρπούς. **Μπίρα βρώμης στο φούρο. Γεύση: Golden Syrup. ALL STARS Hellas:** Panepistimiou 57str. 105 64 Athens/GR. Greece. Tel. +30 211 1044 400. **ALL STARS Cyprus:** Athinou 44str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY. Tel. +357 22 422302. info@bdcub.gr, www.bdcub.gr. **IT Ingredienti:** Oves, zlatý sirup, rostlinný margarín (palmový olej, ľadkový olej, voda, sůl 2%, emulgátor polyglycerolový esterů mastných kyselín, barvivo (kurkumín, annatto), aroma), glycerín, ľadkový olej, sójové křupky (izolovaný sójový proteín, tapiakový škrob, sůl), syrovátkový proteín (mléko), cukr, tapiakový škrob, sorbat draselny, aroma. Může obsahovat stopy siričitanů, arašídů a jiných ořechů. **Pečená ovesná tyčinka se sultánkami a brusinkami. Chuť: Golden Syrup. Dovezce pro ČR:** ALL STARS Fitness Products CZ s.r.o., Kolínská 889/17, 288 02 Nymburk/CZ. Tel. +420 602 380 068, allstars@email.cz, www.allstars-cz.com. **NL Ingrediënten:** Haver, golden syrup, plantaardige margarine (palmfructolie, koolzaadolie, water, zout 2%, emulgator polyglycerolesters van vetzuren, kleurstof (curcumine, annatto), aroma), glycerine, koolzaadolie, sojaproteïne-isolaat, tapiocazetmeel, zout), wei-eiwit (melk), suiker, tapiocazetmeel, kaliumsorbaat, aroma. Kan sporen van sulfieten, pinda's en andere noten bevatten. **Gebakken haverreep met sultanaarozijnen en veenbessen. Smaak: Golden Syrup.**



WWW.OATCAKE.DE
SCHAU DOCH
MAL VORBEI!

As
all stars

OATCAKE
protein

MADE WITH
GOLDEN SYRUP

NET. 80 GRAMM

Golden Syrup

12g
Eiweiß



HANDMADE



MADE WITH
NATURAL OATS



OVEN BAKED

UNSERE HAFER-RIEGEL
ENTSTEHEN IN LIEBEVOLLER
HANDARBEIT! JETZT NEU MIT

12g
Protein

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts	100g	80g
Energie/Energy/Ενέργεια/Ενεργειακή Ηχοηότητα/Energia/Energie	1941KJ/464kcal	1553KJ/371kcal
Fett/Total Fat/Lipides/Λιποδια/Tuky/Vet	23g	18g
davon ges. Fettsäuren/Saturated Fatty Acids 7,0g donti Acides Gras Saturés/Κακοχοληστερίνα Αิ่มπολά z. Toho Nasyrené Mastné Kyseliny/Verzadigde Vetzuren	7,0g	6,0g
Kohlenhydrate/Total Carbohydrates Glucides/Yghatváparék/Sacharidy/Kodhydráten	47g	38g
davon Zucker/Sugar/dont sucre Záçarapa/Z Toho Cukr/Wán Welke Suikers	18g	15g
Eiweiß/Protein/Protéines/Πρωτεΐνη/Bikoviny/Eiwit	15g	12g
Salz/Salt/Sel/Sale/olámi/Sól/Zout	0,56g	0,44g

ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH
Postfach 70 • DE-82378 Peißenberg
info@all-stars.de • www.all-stars.de
☎ +49 8803/637 40



1 Portion = 1 Riegel

Kühl und trocken aufbewahren, mindestens haltbar bis/Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck. Store in a cool, dry place. Best before/Lot-Nr.: See printing. Conservé fermé dans un endroit frais, voir la date de durabilité minimale/DMM-n° de lot. Διατηρείται σε σκιερό και όρεορό μέρος (σφύδι σφραγισμένο) μέχρι/Κωδικός: αναρδύεται στη συσκευασία. Neobtvéné, v chládu a suchu uskladnéte minimální trvanlivost do: viz obal. Bewahren in een koele, droge plaats. Ten minste houdbaar tot/Lot-Nr.: Zie druk.



D Zutaten: Haferflocken, Zuckersirup, Pflanzenmargarine (Rapsöl, Palm Frucht Öl, Wasser, Salz 2%, Emulgator Polyglycerinester von Speisefettsäuren, Farbstoff Curcumin, Annatto Aroma), Glycerin, Rapsöl, Soja-Crispies (Sojaweiweiß-Isolat, Tapiokastärke, Salz), Molkenprotein (Milch), Zucker, Tapiokastärke, Kaliumsorbat, Aroma. Kann Spuren von Sulfiten, Erdnüssen und anderen Schalenfrüchten enthalten.

Gebackener Hafer-Riegel. Geschmack: Goldener Sirup.

Inhalt/Contento/Contenu
Πεσο netto/Nettogewicht
Πίσιοςυσων/Cosa/Sisu
Innhalt

80g e